MICROSTRIP ANTENNA TRAINER
MODEL - ANT100ML
This trainer has been designed with a view to provide theoretical and practical knowledge of Different
Antenna and its characteristics.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Source : Variable source with Frequency counter.
Freq Range : 0.85 GHz to 1.3 GHz
2. Amplitude : 110 dBuV into 50 ohms.
Display : 5 digit LED Display.
Accuracy : 100 ppm. +- 1 digit
3. Detector/VSWR meter : Linear in dB LCD readout.
4. Amp Range : 65 dB
5. Freq Range : 8 GHz to 1.5 GHz
6. Accuracy : +- 3 dB
7. Display : 16 * 2 Lcd Display
8. Type : Dipole Microstrip 2 pcs
Microstrip Patch 1pc.
Yagi Uda Microstrip 3 element
9. Accessories : Antenna Stand   2 pcs.
Connecting Cables and Pad
Phone(O): +91-79-26852427/ 26850829
Phone(F): +91-79-26767512/ 26767648
Fax : +91-79-26840290/ 26840290
Mobile : +91-9824001168
Email : sales@sigmatrainers.com
           : sigmatrainers@sify.com
Web      : www.sigmatrainers.com
Sigma Trainers and Kits
E-113, Jai Ambe Nagar,
Near Udgam School,
Thaltej,
AHMEDABAD - 380054.
INDIA.
Dealer:-